
Name Office Hours Preferred email Office Location

Erica Hurwitz Andrus On Sabbatical Spring Semester eandrus@uvm.edu A504

Michael Baysa 1:00PM-3:00PM Mondays and Wednesdays mbaysa@uvm.edu A506

Thomas Borchert Tuesday, 2-3:30 thomas.borchert@uvm.edu A503

Vicki Brennan 10-11am Wednesdays & Fridays vicki.brennan@uvm.edu A502

Ilyse Morgenstein Fuerst 9-10:30 W and by appointment (Teams or IRL) imorgens@uvm.edu A507

Kenny Richards Wednesday morning from 8:30 - 9:30. Kenneth.Richards@uvm.edu A501

Rebekah Trollinger T 2:30-4; R 11:30-12:30 rebekah.trollinger@uvm.edu OM 516


